Ballot Name

Stephanie Klick

David Lowe

Teresa Ramirez

Gonzalez

Nate Schatzline

Tony Tinderholt

David Cook

Cheryl Bean

Leslie Robnett

John
McQueeney

Giovanni

Capriglione

Brad Schofield

Charlie Geren

Jack Reynolds

Office Sought

State
Representative
HD 91

State
Representative
HD 91

State
Representative
HD 91

State
Representative
HD 93

State
Representative
HD 94

State
Representative
HD 96

State
Representative
HD 97

State
Representative
HD 97

State
Representative
HD 97

State
Representative
HD 98

State
Representative
HD 98

State
Representative
HD 99

State
Representative
HD 99

Date Filed

11/11/23

11/11/23

12/11/23

11/16/23

11/11/23

11/11/23

11/11/23

11/16/23

12/6/23

11/11/23

12/11/23

11/11/23

12/5/23

Accepted?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes



Clint Burgess
Melody
Wilkinson
Chris Taylor
Don Cosby
Pat Gallagher
Susan McCoy
Chris Wolfe
Kimberly
Fitzpatrick
Megan Fahey
Josh Burgess
Patricia Bennett
An Lee Hsu

Vincent "Vince"
Giardino

George
Gallagher
William Knight
Glynis McGinty

Doug Allen
Bill E Waybourn

State
Representative
HD 101

17th District
Court Judge

48th District
Court Judge

67th District
Court Judge

96th District
Court Judge

153rd District
Court Judge

213th District
Judge

342nd District
Court Judge

348th District
Court Judge

352nd District
Court Judge

360th District
Court Judge

360th District
Court Judge

396th District
Court Judge

396th District
Court Judge

Criminal District
Court #2

Criminal District
Court #2

Criminal District
Court #3

Sheriff

12/11/23

11/11/23

11/27/23

11/11/23

11/15/23

11/13/23

12/7/23

11/13/23

11/27/23

11/13/23

12/11/23

12/11/23

11/13/23

11/16/23

12/8/23

12/11/23

12/8/23
11/13/23

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes



Wendy Burgess

Rick Barnes

Michael "Mike"
Barber

Matt Krause

Dale Clark

Adam M.
Hanson

David Woodruff

Darrell Huffman

Joe D. "Jody"
Johnson

Jason "Scott"
Bedford

Carolyn Gilmore

Jon Siegel

Irving A.
Romero

John Kiefer

Tax
Assessor/Collec
tor

Tax
Assessor/Collec
tor

Commissioner's
Court, Pct. 1

Commissioner's
Court, Pct. 3

Constable, Pct.
1

Constable, Pct.
1

Constable, Pct.
2

Constable, Pct.
3

Constable, Pct
4

Constable, Pct
4

Constable, Pct
4

Constable,
Precinct 6

Constable
Precinct 7

Constable Precir

11/11/23

11/30/23

11/11/23

11/11/23

11/13/23

11/17/23

11/13/23

11/13/23

11/11/23

11/28/23

12/6/23

11/13/23

12/5/23
12/11/23

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes



