Ballot Name	Office Sought	Date Filed	Accepted?
Stephanie Klick	State Representative HD 91	11/11/23	Yes
David Lowe	State Representative HD 91	11/11/23	Yes
Teresa Ramirez Gonzalez	State Representative HD 91	12/11/23	Yes
Nate Schatzline	State Representative HD 93	11/16/23	Yes
Tony Tinderholt	State Representative HD 94	11/11/23	Yes
David Cook	State Representative HD 96	11/11/23	Yes
Cheryl Bean	State Representative HD 97	11/11/23	Yes
Leslie Robnett	State Representative HD 97	11/16/23	Yes
John McQueeney	State Representative HD 97	12/6/23	Yes
Giovanni Capriglione	State Representative HD 98	11/11/23	Yes
Brad Schofield	State Representative HD 98	12/11/23	Yes
Charlie Geren	State Representative HD 99	11/11/23	Yes
Jack Reynolds	State Representative HD 99	12/5/23	Yes

Clint Burgess	State Representative HD 101	12/11/23	Yes
Melody Wilkinson	17th District Court Judge	11/11/23	Yes
Chris Taylor	48th District Court Judge	11/27/23	Yes
Don Cosby	67th District Court Judge	11/11/23	Yes
Pat Gallagher	96th District Court Judge	11/15/23	Yes
Susan McCoy	153rd District Court Judge	11/13/23	Yes
Chris Wolfe	213th District Judge	12/7/23	Yes
Kimberly Fitzpatrick	342nd District Court Judge	11/13/23	Yes
Megan Fahey	348th District Court Judge	11/27/23	Yes
Josh Burgess	352nd District Court Judge	11/13/23	Yes
Patricia Bennett	360th District Court Judge	12/11/23	Yes
An Lee Hsu	360th District Court Judge	12/11/23	Yes
Vincent "Vince" Giardino	396th District Court Judge	11/13/23	Yes
George Gallagher	396th District Court Judge	11/16/23	Yes
William Knight	Criminal District Court #2	12/8/23	Yes
Glynis McGinty	Criminal District Court #2	12/11/23	Yes
Doug Allen	Criminal District Court #3	12/8/23	Yes
Bill E Waybourn	Sheriff	11/13/23	Yes

Wendy Burgess	Tax Assessor/Collec tor	11/11/23	Yes
Rick Barnes	Tax Assessor/Collec tor	11/30/23	Yes
Michael "Mike" Barber	Commissioner's Court, Pct. 1	11/11/23	Yes
Matt Krause	Commissioner's Court, Pct. 3	11/11/23	Yes
Dale Clark	Constable, Pct.	11/13/23	Yes
Adam M. Hanson	Constable, Pct.	11/17/23	Yes
David Woodruff	Constable, Pct. 2	11/13/23	Yes
Darrell Huffman	Constable, Pct. 3	11/13/23	Yes
Joe D. "Jody" Johnson	Constable, Pct 4	11/11/23	Yes
Jason "Scott" Bedford	Constable, Pct 4	11/28/23	Yes
Carolyn Gilmore	Constable, Pct 4	12/6/23	Yes
Jon Siegel	Constable, Precinct 6	11/13/23	Yes
Irving A. Romero	Constable Precinct 7	12/5/23	Yes
John Kiefer	Constable Precin	12/11/23	Yes